
NORTHEAST AREA PLAN 

Open House 
Northeast Area Plan - Planning Division 
www.cityofmadison.com/northeastplan 
Angela Puerata - apuerta@cityofmadison.com 
Dan McAuliffe - dmcauliffe@cityofmadison.com 
 

Park Development Plans - Parks Division  
www.cityofmadison.com/parks/projects/park-development-plans-northeast-area 
Adam Kaniewski - akaniewski@cityofmadison.com 
Sycamore Park Master Plan Meeting - 3/30 @ 6pm via Zoom 
 

Reindahl Park Imagination Center - Madison Public Library 
www.madisonpubliclibrary.org/locations/reindahl 
Rynn Kerkhove  - rkerkhove@madisonpubliclibrary.org  
 

BRT and Network Redesign - Metro Transit 
www.cityofmadison.com/metro/routes-schedules/bus-rapid-transit 
brtconstruction@cityofmadison.com 
BRT East Side construction meeting - 4/6 @ 6:00 via zoom 
 

Starkweather Flood Inundation Study - Engineering Division  
www.cityofmadison.com/StarkweatherCreekWatershed 
Phil Gaebler - pgaebler@cityofmadison.com 
 

Airport Noise Mitigation Study - Dane County Regional Airport 
www.msnairport.com/about/ecomentality/Part-150-Study 
part150study@msnairport.com 
Michael Riechers – Riechers.Michael@msnairport.com 
Content presented by Dan McAuliffe - City of Madison Planning Division 
 

Well 15 PFAS Treatment Project  - Madison Water Utility 
www.cityofmadison.com/water/projects/well-15-pfas-treatment-project 
Joe Grande - JGrande@madisonwater.org 
 

Temporary & Permanent Shelters - Community Development Division 
www.cityofmadison.com/engineering/projects/bartillon-shelter 
Linette Rhodes - lrhodes@cityofmadison.com 
Jon Evans  - jevans@cityofmadison.com 
Upcoming meetings - May 2023 
 

Election Services & Polling Places - Clerk’s Office 
myvote.wi.gov/en-us/ 
www.cityofmadison.com/clerk/where-do-i-vote/ 

Presentation Link:  www.cityofmadison.com/dpced/planning/documents/NortheastAreaOpenHouse.pdf 

Digital version 
with active links 


